Namn Ké nr Regi ko

Sven Esbjornsson 1 81-05-05
BjornLindblad 2 04-08-31
Lennart Nilsson 3 05-09-09
Lars Johansson 4 06-07-26
AlexanderTyrling 5 06-08-30
Peter Krumlindhe 6 06-11-01
Magnus Johansson 7  07-06-29
Mikael Bodelsson 8 07-09-23
Hugo Rosendanhl 9 07-09-10
Inger Akesson 10  07-11-30
Leandersson Fredrik 11 09-01-20
Bill Linder 12  09-11-03
Christer Nilsson 13 09-11-30
Rolf Clementson 14  10-01-29
Anders Hemberg 15 10-03-22
Petra Bondesson 16 10-04-27
Bjorn Kristiansson 17 10-05-27
Kiki Johansson 18 10-07-01
Cecilia Ekstrand 19 10-07-02
Kent Karlsson 20 10-07-03
Stig Glimbrand 21 10-07-17
Anders Bengtsson 22 10-07-23
André Nordstrom 23 10-07-28
Per Eckefeldt 24  10-08-02
Dan Kollberg 25 10-08-21
Ake Hallberg, 26 10-09-19
Michael Kurdve 27 10-09-23
Axel Hjelm 28 10-09-23



Per Karlsson
Michael Sjogren
Peter Carlsson
Stephan Broomé
Susanne Lindqvist
Bo Ahrenmark
Jonas Florén

Hans Ekvall
Magnus Montan
Bojje Carlsson
Marcus Aronsohn
Johan Bergstrom
Carl Krusell
Elisabeth Olhager
Patrik Malmros
Patrik Peterson
Magnus Arahammer
Lisa Lindblad
Mikael Schmidt

Jan Brandt

Par Rampe

Claes Stromblad
Willy Josefsson
Vahid Haghighi
Mehran Redjamand
Hakan Bergstrom
John Rosén
Per-Lennart Bengtsson
Stefan Rossander
Ulf Svedberg

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

10-10-27
11-02-16
11-03-03
11-04-07
11-04-24
11-04-26
11-05-01
11-05-07
11-05-08
11-05-08
11-05-09
11-06-08
11-06-13
11-07-01
11-07-05
11-07-16
11-07-18
11-07-23
11-08-06
11-08-07
11-08-18
11-08-31

11-09-24
11-09-25
11-09-25
11-10-11

11-10-16
11-10-20
11-11-01

11-11-11



Magnus Hemberg
Jim Sandkvist

Dan Landgren
Anders Hedse Olsson
Therese Plahn
Andreas Persson
Lars Nordstrom
Hakan Skarp

Joel Froderberg
Martin Nilsson
Fredrik Bohm
Jonas Lyngemark
Lars Vestergaard
Rasmus Strandberg
Pontus Herrstrom
Peter Jonsson

Dan Johansson
Mattias Bjornsson
Caroline Viding
Troy Frisk

Goran Persson
Markus Engberg
Anders Karlsson
Jonas Wejdrup
Frode S6nnergren
Lise och Tore Olmedal
Joachim Bondesson
Simon Tedenryd
Mats Nilsson

N Ryd

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

11-11-28
11-12-17
12-01-09
12-01-19
12-02-22
12-03-06
12-03-12
12-04-02
12-04-13
12-05-21
12-05-23
12-06-15
12-07-19
12-08-15
12-09-07
13-03-05
13-03-25
13-04-15
13-05-03
13-05-16
13-05-17
13-05-24
13-06-18
13-07-23
13-08-05
13-09-25
13-09-25
14-01-20
14-02-03
14-02-17



G Ryd

J Ryd

Mikko Luukinen

Stefan Rydberg

Pontus Lovrup

Sven Bergman

Henrik Landgren
Mats/Elisabeth Bergstrom
Goran Montan
Pontus/Cecilia Bodelsson
Mikael Schréder
Benneth Hermansson
Alexander Jansson

Olle Almén

Maria Ingvarsdotter
Hening von Keyserlingk
Beata Moberg

Agne Lonningen

Max Bjork

Martina Hansson

Peter Rentzmann

Jakob von Arndt

Mathias Lundmark
Susanne Steen Kronborg
Robert Rodinson

Jonas Lebrand

Emma Gunnarsson

Arne Lindgren

Alexander Klang

Henrik Ahlberg

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

14-02-14
14-02-17
14-03-03
14-04-01
11-09-05
14-07-03
14-07-20
14-07-25
14-07-31
14-08-20
14-08-21
14-09-11
14-10-15
12-08-15
15-07-15
15-07-27
15-07-30
15-09-01
15-09-02
16-01-25
16-02-09
12-09-07
16-05-16
16-05-31
16-07-31
16-08-01
16-08-05
16-08-31
16-09-13
16-09-26



Fredrik Doring
Embla Winge
Mattias Nilsson
Henrik Gronberg
Goran Persson

119
120
121
122
123

16-10-19
16-10-30
16-10-31
17-01-24
17-05-23



